
Gänsbach (oben)
Gänsbach

Info: The quality of this description has not been checked yet or was rated bad.
If you know this canyon, please check this description and file a report with a rating for this description using
Reports -> +New Report. Should you notice any error, please let us know or join the community in order to fix this
description yourself.
Create: 2024-10-28 08:07:38 Update: 2024-10-29 08:13:34 Print: 2026-03-28 04:03:33
Country: Österreich / Austria   Region: Tirol   Subregion: Bezirk Kitzbühel   Town: Kirchdorf in Tirol
Difficulty: Grading:  v? a? ? Total time: 

Approachtime: Tourtime: Returntime:

Altitude entry: 1470m Altitude exit: 650m Delta Altitude: 820m
Canyon length:  1500m Highest rapell: m Amount rapells:

Transport: Rock type: limestone Drainage area: 1.70km²
Season: Orientation: Southwest Best Time:

Rating:  0 () Info:  0 () Belay:  0 ()
Specialities:

Gear:

Summary: (machine translated)
Allegedly set up a long time ago.
No confidential information! To be regarded as a tour not yet taken!
Hydrology:

Access:

Approach: (machine translated)
Possibly check with the owners of the Straubinger Haus (1558 m) whether they can drive you to this house. From 
here it is probably only a 1-hour hike to the entry point.
Otherwise, a steep hike of at least 2 hours is assumed.
Tour: (machine translated)
According to hearsay, it was set up a very long time ago.
However, the information is not certain and the tour should be regarded as not yet completed!

Supposedly a very long tour with some high rappels.
There have also been problems at the exit with local residents who don't like canyoning here.

Any information about ascents can be entered under ascents.
Return:

Coordinates:
Canyon Start  47.6025 12.4970
Canyon End  47.5893 12.4901
Waypoint  47.6204 12.4995
Reports:

Parts:
Gänsbach (oben), v? a? ?, ++
Gänsbach (unten), v3 a2 II, 35min+1h30+15min

http://www.google.com/maps/place/47.60254670,12.49698797
http://www.google.com/maps/place/47.58928680,12.49014797
http://www.google.com/maps/place/47.62037840,12.49951525

